
 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 

Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Website: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in |CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

 

 

 

SEC/063/2024                                                                                                                   February 14, 2024 

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on February 14,2024, this 

is to inform that the Bank has received letters from the following shareholders regarding loss of share 

certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 
 

Sl. No. 
Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate 

No. 

No. of       

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1.  ELSY VARGHESE E05685 
14339 

14339 

10 

90 

163781-163790 

2622581-2622670 

2.  DELEEP KUMAR K D29862 

122797 

127097 

72138 

100 

91 

100 

24914515-24914614 

36381529-36381619 

6347911-6348010 

3.  SICY JASON S17683 
52669 

52669 

10 

90 

741801-741810 

4232886-4232975 

4.  OUSEPH P A O04385 

120480 

41270 

41270 

41271 

41271 

369 

30 

70 

60 

40 

18502380-18502748 

2023821-2023850 

3742286-3742355 

3742356-3742415 

5103456-5103495 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate 
Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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